
Esanatoglia 85 Senior - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 LATA V. - KTM 2:12.328
Miglior T.

1 2:22.065 12:22:43.986

2 2:14.270 12:24:58.256

3 2:12.487 12:27:10.743

4 4:32.849 12:31:43.592

5 2:12.328 12:33:55.920

6 3:09.501 12:37:05.421

 Po. 2 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna + 01.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.491 12:23:03.420

2 2:20.329 12:25:23.749

3 2:14.897 12:27:38.646

4 2:37.235 12:30:15.881

5 2:16.743 12:32:32.624

6 2:25.994 12:34:58.618

7 2:13.984 12:37:12.602

 Po. 3 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM + 03.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.885 12:22:50.569

2 2:20.561 12:25:11.130

3 2:19.290 12:27:30.420

4 2:37.113 12:30:07.533

5 2:19.280 12:32:26.813

6 2:16.105 12:34:42.918

7 2:38.529 12:37:21.447

 Po. 4 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM + 04.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.043 12:23:05.006

2 2:19.559 12:25:24.565

3 2:17.580 12:27:42.145

4 2:19.201 12:30:01.346

5 2:45.054 12:32:46.400

6 2:16.790 12:35:03.190

 Po. 5 - # 315 LIPPOLIS G. - Husqvarna + 06.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.808 12:23:06.124

2 2:19.388 12:25:25.512

3 2:32.211 12:27:57.723

4 2:19.233 12:30:16.956

5 2:35.018 12:32:51.974

6 2:20.537 12:35:12.511

 Po. 6 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM + 07.667
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.587 12:22:50.920

2 2:23.239 12:25:14.159

3 2:19.995 12:27:34.154

4 2:21.193 12:29:55.347

5 2:34.953 12:32:30.300

6 2:23.205 12:34:53.505

7 2:21.858 12:37:15.363

 Po. 7 - # 129 SCOLLO M. - Yamaha + 07.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.509 12:23:19.889

2 2:27.508 12:25:47.397

3 2:24.811 12:28:12.208

4 2:22.192 12:30:34.400

5 2:43.490 12:33:17.890

6 2:20.111 12:35:38.001

 Po. 8 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 09.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.360 12:23:40.537

2 2:34.449 12:26:14.986

3 2:28.755 12:28:43.741

4 2:24.882 12:31:08.623

5 2:24.237 12:33:32.860

6 2:21.386 12:35:54.246

 Po. 9 - # 197 STERPIN M. - KTM + 09.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.932 12:23:10.353

2 2:22.638 12:25:32.991

3 2:34.093 12:28:07.084

4 3:37.601 12:31:44.685

5 2:21.484 12:34:06.169

6 3:30.519 12:37:36.688

 Po. 10 - # 330 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM + 09.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.687 12:23:07.008

2 2:24.806 12:25:31.814

3 2:28.815 12:28:00.629

4 3:38.727 12:31:39.356

5 2:22.006 12:34:01.362

6 3:21.662 12:37:23.024

 Po. 11 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + 09.821
Diff. Primo

1 4:24.527 12:25:05.414

2 2:32.404 12:27:37.818

3 2:22.149 12:29:59.967

4 3:45.759 12:33:45.726

5 2:24.131 12:36:09.857

 Po. 12 - # 22 MEI D. - KTM + 09.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.512 12:23:13.292

2 2:27.347 12:25:40.639

3 2:24.745 12:28:05.384

4 2:23.794 12:30:29.178

5 2:37.162 12:33:06.340

6 2:22.174 12:35:28.514

 Po. 13 - # 888 MARIANI N. - KTM + 09.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.610 12:23:22.610

2 2:34.623 12:25:57.233

3 3:46.719 12:29:43.952

4 2:25.417 12:32:09.369

5 2:22.214 12:34:31.583

6 2:24.435 12:36:56.018

 Po. 14 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - KTM + 10.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.256 12:23:24.216

2 2:29.956 12:25:54.172

3 3:11.830 12:29:06.002

4 2:24.880 12:31:30.882

5 2:25.024 12:33:55.906

6 2:22.821 12:36:18.727

 Po. 15 - # 404 BACIGALUPO E. - Husqvarna + 10.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.996 12:23:28.548

2 2:40.559 12:26:09.107

3 2:28.988 12:28:38.095

4 2:25.804 12:31:03.899

5 2:47.248 12:33:51.147

6 2:22.843 12:36:13.990

Fastest lap: 2:12.328 
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 Po. 16 - # 323 CAPE T. - KTM + 10.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.114 12:23:42.852

2 2:36.807 12:26:19.659

3 2:26.890 12:28:46.549

4 2:22.883 12:31:09.432

5 2:22.849 12:33:32.281

6 2:29.760 12:36:02.041

 Po. 17 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM + 10.570
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.554 12:23:08.854

2 2:29.453 12:25:38.307

3 2:22.898 12:28:01.205

4 3:32.229 12:31:33.434

5 2:41.129 12:34:14.563

6 2:35.997 12:36:50.560

 Po. 18 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM + 10.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.159 12:23:18.075

2 2:26.850 12:25:44.925

3 2:23.167 12:28:08.092

4 3:33.794 12:31:41.886

5 2:36.641 12:34:18.527

6 2:24.300 12:36:42.827

 Po. 19 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. - KTM + 13.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.728 12:23:59.903

2 3:03.469 12:27:03.372

3 2:25.465 12:29:28.837

4 2:39.045 12:32:07.882

5 2:39.124 12:34:47.006

6 2:27.420 12:37:14.426

 Po. 20 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna + 13.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.380 12:23:39.139

2 2:25.765 12:26:04.904

3 2:27.813 12:28:32.717

4 2:29.551 12:31:02.268

5 2:28.216 12:33:30.484

6 2:41.122 12:36:11.606

 Po. 21 - # 37 BRIZIO H. - KTM + 14.212
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.270 12:23:14.202

2 2:28.376 12:25:42.578

3 2:26.743 12:28:09.321

4 2:36.740 12:30:46.061

5 2:26.540 12:33:12.601

6 2:40.351 12:35:52.952

 Po. 22 - # 316 MARABOTTO D. - KTM + 14.217
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.581 12:23:20.909

2 2:29.195 12:25:50.104

3 2:26.545 12:28:16.649

4 2:34.690 12:30:51.339

5 2:27.647 12:33:18.986

6 2:27.541 12:35:46.527

 Po. 23 - # 10 MACRI` G. - KTM + 14.611
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.488 12:24:27.023

2 2:29.919 12:26:56.942

3 2:31.248 12:29:28.190

4 2:26.939 12:31:55.129

5 2:27.833 12:34:22.962

6 3:05.716 12:37:28.678

 Po. 24 - # 235 GERLINI L. - Kawasaki + 14.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.261 12:24:11.181

2 2:39.065 12:26:50.246

3 2:31.356 12:29:21.602

4 2:32.677 12:31:54.279

5 2:42.385 12:34:36.664

6 2:27.245 12:37:03.909

 Po. 25 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM + 16.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.906 12:23:44.989

2 2:33.621 12:26:18.610

3 3:43.806 12:30:02.416

4 2:31.261 12:32:33.677

5 2:28.513 12:35:02.190

 Po. 26 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. - KTM + 16.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.807 12:23:41.980

2 2:35.009 12:26:16.989

3 2:31.319 12:28:48.308

4 2:30.627 12:31:18.935

5 3:07.729 12:34:26.664

6 2:29.020 12:36:55.684

 Po. 27 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM + 16.780
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.435 12:23:39.106

2 2:32.579 12:26:11.685

3 2:30.614 12:28:42.299

4 2:29.108 12:31:11.407

5 2:30.024 12:33:41.431

6 2:32.062 12:36:13.493

 Po. 28 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM + 17.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.222 12:23:27.421

2 2:30.935 12:25:58.356

3 2:30.990 12:28:29.346

4 2:30.751 12:31:00.097

5 2:33.615 12:33:33.712

6 2:30.056 12:36:03.768

 Po. 29 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. - KTM + 17.805
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.601 12:23:26.027

2 2:30.133 12:25:56.160

3 2:32.376 12:28:28.536

4 4:06.197 12:32:34.733

5 2:42.574 12:35:17.307

 Po. 30 - # 19 DURANTE M. - KTM + 18.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.055 12:23:39.251

2 2:34.104 12:26:13.355

3 2:36.227 12:28:49.582

4 2:33.774 12:31:23.356

5 2:31.173 12:33:54.529

6 2:36.779 12:36:31.308

Fastest lap: 2:12.328 
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 Po. 31 - # 331 CANNONI A. - KTM + 19.504
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.952 12:24:08.243

2 2:37.182 12:26:45.425

3 2:31.832 12:29:17.257

4 5:02.330 12:34:19.587

5 2:34.702 12:36:54.289

 Po. 32 - # 916 BELLANTE E. - KTM + 19.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.021 12:24:01.271

2 2:36.470 12:26:37.741

3 3:10.077 12:29:47.818

4 2:31.864 12:32:19.682

5 3:59.404 12:36:19.086

 Po. 33 - # 281 BATTISTONI G. - KTM + 20.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.144 12:23:50.210

2 2:41.429 12:26:31.639

3 2:40.790 12:29:12.429

4 3:38.122 12:32:50.551

5 2:32.438 12:35:22.989

 Po. 34 - # 188 LANTIERI C. - KTM + 21.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.912 12:23:31.544

2 2:36.825 12:26:08.369

3 2:39.632 12:28:48.001

4 2:39.509 12:31:27.510

5 2:40.404 12:34:07.914

6 2:33.716 12:36:41.630

 Po. 35 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. - Kawasaki + 21.815
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.612 12:24:15.114

2 2:39.306 12:26:54.420

3 2:38.967 12:29:33.387

4 3:06.567 12:32:39.954

5 2:34.143 12:35:14.097

 Po. 36 - # 18 POLATO B. - KTM + 27.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.371 12:23:49.065

2 2:41.978 12:26:31.043

3 2:39.929 12:29:10.972

4 4:59.880 12:34:10.852

5 2:57.832 12:37:08.684

Fastest lap: 2:12.328 
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